
1.2.01

Configurations

Successive Doors With Rail Height of 42mm

Successive Doors With Rail Height of 34mm

Successive with Fixed Sash 
Sliding or Lift & Slide

Successive with Thin Sashes 
Sliding

Tree Sash Successive
Sliding or Lift & Slide

Successive Fix & Slide Sliding 
or Lift & Slide

Successive With Insect Screen 
Sliding or Lift & Slide
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Successive With Insect Screen 
Sliding or Lift & Slide
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Successive with Roll & Plisse 
Sliding or Lift & Slide

Successive with Openning 
Sliding or Lift & Slide

Three Sash Successive 
Sliding or Lift & Slide

3/4/8 24

5/6/9

27 26

25

11

13 14

16

15

21/22

18

17

19
20



1.2.02

Sliding Pocket Doors with 42mm Rail

Single Sash Glass - Insect Screen 
Sliding or Lift & Slide
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Sliding or Lift & Slide
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Two Sash Glass -Insect Screen-Shutter 
Sliding or Lift & Slide
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Single Sash Glass - Shutter 
Sliding or Lift & Slide

Sliding or Lift & Slide
Two Sash Glass -Insect Screen-Shutter 

Sliding or Lift & Slide
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Configurations


